Date

August 7

Postponed

September 13

September 18

September 27

October 5

October 11

October 18

October 25
Homecoming

November 1

10/01/2017

Day

Monday

Wedensday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

2017 St. Rose Football Schedule

Home

First Day of Practice

oLv

St. Anthony

No Games

St. Rose

Nazareth Academy

St. Rose

Sacred Heart

St. Rose

oLv

Visitors

St. Rose

St. Rose

IOWA Testing

St. Philip

St. Rose

St. Ludmila

St. Rose

St. Joseph

St. Rose

Time

5:00

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:00

5:00

5:00



Location

Field of Dreams

Columbus ISD Stadium

Schulenburg ISD Stadium

Alicardi Field

Schulenburg ISD Stadium

Sacred Heart School

Schulenburg ISD Stadium

Field of Dreams



